
FARMING FOR THE FUTURE with

Phila. Fruit Market
May 6,1992

PARTLY CLOUDY 44-5 S
CITRUS FRUITS --GRAPEFRUIT:'

MARKETSTEADY ctn* AZRed 23iBJO
fair qualiiy 7JO-8.00 27. BJO-9JO fair
quality 7.50-B.SO 36. 8.50 fair quality
7JO-8JO40.12.00 fair quality 7JO-BJO
48. fair quality 9.00 56. fair quality 8.50
4/5 buctn. FL Indian River Red 23. 12.00
27. 13.0036. 14.00 40* 14.0048. 14.00
While 23* 7.00 32* 11.00 36* 11.00Red
18* 8.00 40* 13.00 White 23. 7.00 -

LEMONS: MARKET STEADY cm* CA
95* 19.00fr qual 11.00-12.00115* frqutl
12.00-15.00 140* 17.00-20.00 fir qual

A new AERWAY can be your ticket to INCREASED PROFITS
and help you compl

“Earlier this v
Way chain harr
to open up'
lands. At the.
scatter the cat
we had, I not’
ture better ar
ran the mac),

DR. Rw Wit■This yaarwaran the Aar-Way ovar halfthe land
wharawa had harvastad com sllaga. Wa than
apraad batwaan 4,000-5,000 gallons ot (quid
manurapar acra and diskad tha aaad bad to
prapaia tor (man grains. Wa wars absokitaly
amazad at tha ditlaranoa whara wa uaad tha
Aar-Way and ona disking. My non-Aar-Wayad
groundwas dlskad 3 to 4tlmas and stIR wasn't
as good. I would raeommand tha Aar-Way to
othar larmars as It saltans tha ground and Ms
rain and manura panalrata kistaad ot running
off.-
W.W. Sandford HI •

Kan wood Farm, Oranga, Virginia

Nh •) hm baltar pasturaa line* I slarlad using tha Aar-Way to
•

‘ aatfta and ranovata my pasturaa. Using tha Aar-Way has
> - halpad ma gat tha nutrlants whara thay aranaadad. I would not

raoommtnd tostllzlno or liming without running tha Aar-Way
- Hist.-

Sandy Flahar, ■raokviaw Farm • Baal Catlla Oparstlon
Manahin-Sabot, Virginia

I 1
FLEXIBLE CHAIN HARROW
One of the heaviest in the industry.
Intensive Grazing Maintenance
Pasture Renovation
Seed Bed Preparation

Yes, please send me free
information about your:

J □ Flexible Chain Harrow

| □ Aer-Way Implement
I -I

■For The Name Of Nearest Dealer Contact:1

AGRI-QUIP CORPORATION
MARKET STREET, CAMP HILL, PA 17011

1-800-228-8032

Unctttir FhiqUo, Saturday, May MM2-Al3
15JO-16J0165* 1100 few 2Zoofrqual
1100-1150200* 19.00-2000 -LIMES:
MARKET STEADY 10Ibctn.PLP.nian
Seedle** 48* 4.00 ecc 4JO 54* 4.004JO
63* 4.00 oee 4JO MISC CITRUS: 4/5
bocmt CA Blood Orange 48* 20.00
ORANGES: MARKETSTEADY otn* CA
Navel 48* fr qpal 7.50-8.50 56*
11.0013.00 It qual 7J010.00 mo* SJO
72* 11.0013.00 one label 13.50 fr qual
7.501000 mo* ISO 88* 11.0013.00
moatly 13.00fr qual 7.5010.00 mo* 150
113* 10501200 meetly 1200 fr qual
7.509.00 mo* 8JO 138* 11.00 fr qual
7.50150m0* ISO 4/5buctn* FL Valencia
64* 9.50-10.50 mo.tly 10.00 80*
10.0011.00mo*tly 10.00.omellJO 100*
10.0011.00 moidy 10.5011.00 *ome
II JO 125* lOJOll.OOmoMly 10.50tome
11JO—TANGELOS: 1/2buctn* CAMin-
neola 90* 11,0013.00fair ccnd 135-165*
fair cond4.007.00120* B.ooord condition
3.00 —TANGERINES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 4/5 bucrt* FL Honey 80* 25.00
100* 25.00 120* 25.00 ISO* 25.00 180*
23.00 —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 4/5 boot* FL 125* 13.00 BER-
RIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT fits 126-ozflmwrpd cup* FL med
30.00 —CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE —MISC BERRIES: fits 12 6-oz
flmwrpd cup* GU Blackberries 18.00
RASPBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fils 12 6-oz cups flmwipd CA
AIR ted one label 34.00CL AIR red 36.00
fr cond 28.00 —STRAWBERRIES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADYfit* 12 1-pl

fakts CA med-lge 7.00-9.00 moatly 8.00
few 9.50 fair cond 4.00-6.00 poor cond
200 one label incl via air 10.00MELONS
—CANTALOUPS; MARKET LOWER
1/2 cm* DR 9* 15.00 12* 18.00 IS* 16.00
18* 16.00-20.001/2cits MX 12* 18.00fair
appear 15.00-16.00 15* 21.00 fair appear
15.00- 18* 20.00 fair appear
15.00- 23* 14.00-16.00

HONEYDEWS: MARKET LOWER 2/3
cm* MX 8* 12.00 9* 11.00
WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm* FL Jubilee 3s 23.00 Royal
Sweet 3s 23.00 fr cond 20.00 Sangria 3s
23.00 some incl fair cond 20.00 per melon
FL Crimson Sweet 16-22 lb 4.00 NON-
CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES: MARKET
STEADY CA STORAGE cm* trypk WA
WA ExFcy Red Delicious 80s 21.00 one
label few 25.00 88s 21.00-24.00one label
25.00 100 s 20.00 one label 24.00 113s
19.00one label 22.00125 s one label21.00

Golden Delicious 80s 24.00 88s wipd
25.00one label 26.00100 s 22.00 one label
25.00 113 s 21.00 WA Fey Red Delicious
88* one label 18.00-19.00 100*
16.00- one label high as 18.00U.S.

EsFcy Red Delicious 72s 19.00 88s
16.00- mostly 17.00-18.00 100 s
16.00-18.00mosdy 16.00113* 16.00 125*
14.00- mosdy 15.00few 17.00 138s
15.00 Golden Delicious 72* one label
28.00 88* 25.00 one label 28.00 100*
21.00- fr cond 14.00-15.00 113* fr
cond 12.00-13.00 cm* celpk NY Comb
U.S. ExFcy-U.S. Fey Mcintosh 80s 21 JO
100* 21.50 U.S. One Mcintosh 100* 13.50
120* 12.50140* 12JO cm* 12 3-lb flmbgs
NYU.S. ExFcy Mcintosh 21/4“min 12.00
NEW CROP ctns trypk CL Granny Smith
100* 20.00-23.00 —APRICOTS: OFFER-
INGS NONE —AVOCADOS: MARKET
STEADY ctns/fh* 2 lyr CA Hare 48*
19.00- ctns 1 lyr FL IS* 10.00

BANANAS: cm* ZZ 11.00 fair quality
8.00- film wrapped 11.00ctns institu-
tional pk ZZ petite 12.00 —CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 18 lb ctns/lug* CA
Buriat 12 row sz & Igr 29.00 ft cond
13.00- —FRUITS OTHER; OFFER-

INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

GRAPES: MARKET STEADY tup IS lb
CL Thompson Seedless 20.00 fr cond
8.00- oid cond 3.00-SXO 5-kilo at
10.00- Ruby Seedless 1100-15.00

manly 13X0-14X0 ord and 3.
00-7.00 Red Seedleu 1100-15.00mostly
1100 fr oand SXO-1.00 aid cond low u
3.00 Ribien -12.00-14.00 mo.tly
13.00- —itIWIFRUTT; MARKET

STEADY flu 1lyr CA 33s 650 36* 7XO
fair cond 6.00 42* 8.00 CL 30s 8.00 33«
7.50-8.00 36s 7.50-BXO 39*7.50-8.00
MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 1 lyr MX Hsden 10*
8.00- 12* BXO-9.00 moitly 9.00 14*
8.00- mostly 8.00 —NECTARINES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE -PAPAYA:OFFERINGS insuf-
ficient to quote —PEACHES: OFFER-
INGS light ctns 2 lyr tiypk CA early crest
80s fur cond 10.00 38 lb ctns GA No
Grade Marks 2 l/4“min ord qual 10.00
PEARS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb ctns
CL U.S. One Packham Triumph 90s 24.00
Bose 100* 19.00-20.00mostly 20.00 40 lb
ctm/boxr AR Bartlett 90s 29.00 100s
29.00 CA STORAGE 4/5 buclns WA OS.
One D'Anjou 70s 24.00 80s 24.00 90s
24.00- 100 s 21.00-24.00 110 s 20.00
120 s 19.00-20.00 —PERSIMMONS:

OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PINEAPPLES; ctns 1 lyr HI
AIR 6s 12.00ctns 2 lyr CR 12s 7.00-8.50
—PLUMS: OFFERINGS LIGHT lugs
2-lyr CLRoysum 60 series 17.00angeleno
70s fr cond 6.00-7.00 88s 16.00
POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS NONE
—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

May 5, 1992
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: .65-1.05 12 OZ.
BUNCH, .60-1.00 PER LB. LOOSE.

SPRING ONIONS: 13.00-18.0040 CT.
BUNCH.

RADISHES: 11.00-14.00 40 CT.
BUNCH.

RHUBARB: 7.00-9.00 IS LBS.
SPINACH: 6.00-8.50 11-13 LBS. PER

BU.
TOMATOES: HYDROPONIC

7.75-9.50 10 LB. BOX; HOTHOUSE
23.00- 25 LBS.

BEDDING PLANTS: PANSIES
3.00- 12 CT.; MIXED FLOWER
VARIETIES 4.75-7.50 FLAT.

HANGING BASKETS: 3.75-9.25
EACH.

GERANIUMS: 1.00-1.45 EACH.
PLANTERS: 11.00-15.50 EACH.
DAHLIAS: .90-1.20 EACH.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: MIXED

3.00-7.00 FLAT.
COLE CROPS: BROCCOLI. CAULIF-

LOWER. CABBAGE. LETTUCE
1.00- FLAT.

ARBORVTTAE: 5.50-9.50 EACH.
AZALEAS; 3.25-7.50 EACH.
COLORADO AND NORWAY

SPRUCES: 5.00-8.00 EACH.
FLOWERING TREES: DOGWOOD,

PEAR, PLUM, CHERRY. MAGNOLIA
8.00- EACH.

WHITE PINE: 6.00-13.00 EACH.
RHODODENDRON: 5.00-8.00 EACH.
BARK MULCH: 2.00-2.10 BAG. 2V4

CU. FT.
SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK TUB..

TOURS. AND FRL, 11 A.M.


